JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. JU/Exam-2/Conf./2020/31

Dated : 07/01/2020

// NOTIFICATION //

Time table of B.C.A. Ist, I1Ird & Vth Semester

(For SOS/College - Regular/ExX/ATKT

Examination Dec. 2019

Time: 09:00 A.M. to 12:00 Noon

B.C.A.Vth Semester

(For SOS/ College - Regular/Ex & ATKT Students)

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper
15-01-2020 | Wednesday BCA-501 Differential Equation
17-01-2020 Friday BCA-502 Software Engineering
20-01-2020 Monday BCA-503 Enterprise Resource Planning
22-01-2020 | Wednesday BCA-504 | Programming Java
24-01-2020 Friday BCA-505 | Oracle 8i




Time: 02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.

B.C.A. Ist Sem. (For SOS/College - Regular/Ex/ATKT Students)
Date ‘ Day ‘ Paper Code Name of Paper
15-01-2020 Wednesday BCA-101 Calculus
17-01-2020 Friday BCA-102 Information Technology
20-01-2020 Monday BCA-103 Internet & E-Commerce
22-01-2020 Wednesday BCA-104 Problem Solving Using ‘C’
24-01-2020 Friday BCA-105 PC Packages
B.C.A. IIIrd Semester (For SOS/College - Regular/Ex/ATKT Students)
Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper
16-01-2020 Thursday BCA-301 Discrete (Mathematics)
18-01-2020 Saturday BCA-302 Visual Basic.Net
21-01-2020 Tuesday BCA-303 Introduction to Operating System
23-01-2020 Thursday BCA-304 Communication Techniques
25-01-2020 Saturday BCA-305 Computer Graphics & Multimedia
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Copy to :-

1- The Centre Supr., Pariksha Bhavan Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
2- Principal, All Concerning Colleges

3- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Contf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior

4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

5- 1/C, Inquiry /Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

6- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior @rf K‘S—@

Asst./Dy. Registrar (Ex'am/Conf.)




